



Garden Clubs of Australia **Biennial Convention & AGM 2023**

Hosted by Toronto & Districts Garden Club Inc.

Registration and Payment Form

Please complete this form and return to Toronto & Districts Garden Club by email to secretarytdqc@qmail.com or by post to PO Box 667 Toronto NSW 2283

Registrations Close Friday 30 June 2023

Note: Registrations received before 31 March 2023 will go into the draw to win a tour of Lake Macquarie for two by trike. **Note:** A separate Registration Form must be used for each attendee and accompanying person Please select one of the following: I am a Garden Club Member (Registration fee \$350) Name of Garden Club/Society you are a member of: I am an accompanying person (Registration fee \$150) Name of Garden Club Member you are accompanying: **Your Details:** Title: First Name: Surname: Preferred Name: Address: City: State: Post Code: Phone: Email: Special Dietary Requirements, if any: Delegates are responsible for their own travel and accommodation arrangements but if you know your arrangements please indicate below. Travel (Air, Train, Car, Address of accommodation Anticipated arrival and Other) departure dates (if known) Arrive: Depart: **Convention Registration Fees** GCA Member Full Registration \$350.00 \$ Accompanying Person Registration \$150.00 - (Note package includes Registration, Welcome Reception, and Farewell Lunch. Does not include field trips, AGM, lunch or quest speaker sessions **Payment Options:** 1.Direct Deposit Name of account: **Newcastle Permanent Amount Deposited \$** Toronto and BSB: 650 000 Account No: 545893005 **Date Deposited:** Districts Garden Club Inc. Description: Surname, Int 2. Credit Card NB. Incurs a Pay by credit card Visa \square Mastercard transaction fee of Name on card: 1.7% Card number: ___ _ CVN: Exp date: ___ /__ Please return this form to secretarytdgc@gmail.com or post to P.O. Box 667 Toronto NSW 2283

Tulloch Wines, optional extra. Choose your wines and complete the separate Tulloch Wines order form. Enjoy wine from the Hunter Valley and Tulloch Wine will donate 20% of wine sales to support the convention.